Modular Cooling SystemsMCS™
St
an
da
rd
 C
oo
lin

1 Oil @ 70°F, 50/50 EGW 2 Includes pressure drop through system. Visit www.Lytron.com for guidance on selecting a pump.
89903_Lytron_Catalog_2011:Lytron 2011  4/26/12  4:07 PM  Page 25
Specifications and Part Number ConfigurationMCS™
St
an
da
rd
 C
oo
lin
g
Sy
st
em
s
www.Lytron.com  •  +1-781-933-730026
SPECS
26
GRAPHS
25
SELECT
27
0
5
15
30
0 1 2 3
0.5
1.5
Fl
u
id
 P
re
ss
u
re
 (
PS
I)
Flow Rate (gpm)
LPM Bar
0
1.0
2.0
0 5 10
5
10
20
25
4
15
AB 60 Hz
EGW
DA 60 Hz
Oil
AB 50 Hz
EGW
AB 50 Hz
Oil
DA, 50 Hz, Oil
DA, 60 Hz, EGW
AB, 60 Hz, Oil
DA, 50 Hz
EGW
MCS30 Centrifugal Pumps1,2
0
5
15
30
0 1 2 3
0.5
1.5